Ltd.
WizLAN’s provides the ideal switching solution for services
providers of offices and multi-tenant buildings.  WizLAN’s
scalable solutions are specifically designed to address the
isolation, identification, control and management requirements
of these markets.
Using a WIZ-806/807 F/O uplink concentrator, up to
seven WIZ-801 (8-port fully manageable enhanced Ethernet)

Height Width Depth
130mm (5.1") 25.4mm (1") 140mm (5.5")
Ordering Information
WIZ-801 8-port fully manageable 10/100BaseT/TX Ethernet switch module, with backplane connection
WIZ-806/807 M/[x] Six-slot dual F/O uplink /  seven-slot single F/O uplink concentrator module, uplink(s): 100BaseFX (MM, 1310nm, 0-6Km,[x])
WIZ-806/807 [Sn]/[x] Six-slot dual F/O uplink /  seven-slot single F/O uplink concentrator module, uplink(s): 100BaseFX (SM,[Sn]/[x])
WIZ-806/807 /SF/[Sn]/[x] Six-slot dual F/O uplink /  seven-slot single F/O uplink concentrator module, uplink(s): 100BaseFX (SM, Single Fiber,[Sn],[x])
*NOTE: For other F/O interfaces and CWDM options, please contact WizLAN Sales.
Terminology
M Multimode 1310nm 0-6Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: ST, SC, VF-45, MT-RJ, or LC
[Sn]=S Singlemode 1310nm, 18 dB, 0-30Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC, ST, MT-RJ , LC
[Sn]=S1 Singlemode 1310nm, 30dB, 10-50Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC, ST, LC
[Sn]=S2 Singlemode 1550nm, 34dB, 40-100Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
Single Fiber (dual wavelength, works in pairs). type A: TX-1550nm and RX-1310nm, type-B: TX-1310nm and RX-1550nm
SF-A/[Sn]=S Single Fiber SM A-1550/1310nm, 18dB, 0-20Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
SF-B/[Sn]=S Single Fiber SM B-1310/1550nm, 18dB, 0-20Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
SF-A/[Sn]=S1 Single Fiber SM A-1550/1310nm, 31dB, 10-50Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
SF-B/[Sn]=S1 Single Fiber SM B-1310/1550nm, 31dB, 10-50Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
Power Consumption (Installed in Media Wizard chassis)
WIZ-801 DC Power Consumption (PU)  1.8PU
WIZ-806 DC Power Consumption (PU)  1.8PU
WIZ-807 DC Power Consumption (PU)  1.4PU
Environment     ˚C      ˚F
Operating Temperature  0 to 45  32 to 113
Storage Temperature -40 to 85 -40 to 185
Humidity 10% to 90% non-condensing
F/O
WIZ-2016A
WIZ-NMS/A
8x WIZ-208
8x WIZ-206
NMS station
Service Provider Center
Central
Router